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CASE NUMBER: 22-1065-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/9/2023

Service Notice For Case: 22-1065-EL-CSS

R.SIMBALLA /MARY C. SIMBALLA VS OHIO EDISON / FIRST ENERGY
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Sherelie

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ne
his is to centify that the j
_ e images
appearing are an accurate agd
Complete reproduction of a case file

document dejj i
ivered in the requ
course of business, ular

Technician S D Date Processed ” l O ﬂzs

none

file:///C:/disReports/22-1065ServiceNotice.html

FILE

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
*Rogers, Christopher A. Mr.
BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF LLP
127 Public Square Ste 4900

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216) 363-6251

Fax:(216) 363-4588
Email:crogers@beneschlaw.com

*Ryan, Debbie S.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

*Simballa, Mary C Miss

Law Office of Mary C. Simballa
42100 Cream Ridge Rd.
Lisbon,OH 44432
Phone:(330)831-8341
Email:mary.simballa@gmail.com

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0644
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
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180 East Broad Street

I2th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313

Email:Donielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

SIMBALLA, MARY C. NONE

42100 CREAM RIDGE ROAD

LISBON,OH 44432

Phone:330-831-8341

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

Ohio Edison Company

Ohio Edison Company

*Fling, Kristen M. Ms.
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 South Main

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 606-8087

Email:kfling@firstenergycorp.com

*Rogers, Christopher A. Mr.

BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN &

ARONOFF LLP

127 Public Square Ste 4900
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216) 363-6251
Fax:(216) 363-4588

Email:crogers@beneschlaw.com

OHIO EDISON COMPANY ASSOC GEN COUNSEL NONE

BRIAN KNIPE
76 S MAIN ST I5TH FL

AKRON,OH 44308

Email:BKNIPE@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM
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